Where Innovation Flows
M-50/55 Series
Fixed Set Point Inline Flow Switch
The M-50/55 Fixed Set Point Flow Swtiches monitor increasing and decreasing flow. They utilize a single moving part which
responds to fluid (liquid or gas) flowing within a system. These switches are suitable for a wide range of applications in industrial,
biomedical, and OEM products. The flow switches operate only when fluid flow is positively established. The M-50 Flow Switch
features two port size options (1/8” or 1/4”) and has a flow range up to 170 CCM (0.04 GPM) for water and 5,000 SCCM for
air.* While the 1/8” port sized M-55 Flow Switch features a flow range up to 750 CCM (0.19 GPM) for water and  25 SLPM for

85 2,500 0.050 600 20,000 0.238
* Consult factory for additional pressure drop details
Ordering Information
Standard Part Numbering Options
M - Model - Material Port Switch - Mounting Piston
- - 50 - S 1 1 - 0 0
50
55
A - Aluminum
B - Brass
P - Acrylic
S - 316 Stainless
T - PTFE
1 - 1/8”
2 - 1/4”**
1 - SPST N.O.
2 - SPST N.C.
3 - SPDT
4 - DS (Two SPST)
0 - Standard (Vertical)
1 - Universal Mounting
(with disc and spring)
0 - Standard*
(316SS with epoxy)
1 - PTFE encapsulated
2 - All-316 SS (no
epoxy)
* The standard piston on the PTFE version is PTFE encapsulated. 	 NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
** 1/4” option available only with M-55 model.
Fixed Flow Setting Information
This model is a FIXED flow switch. The flow set point is fixed at the factory and is NOT field adjustable. Proper calibration of the
set point requires additional information. Typical application details required before purchasing the product are:
•	 Calibration set point
•	 Increasing or decreasing flow
•	 Fluid type (i.e. liquid or gas)
•	 Density or specific gravity
•	 Viscosity
•	 System pressure and temperature
•	 Flow direction (i.e. upward or downward)
•	 Mounting orientation (i.e. horizontal or vertical)
Illustrated is the M-50/55 Model with 1/8” ports.
Dimensional Drawings
M-50/55 Series
Fixed Set Point Inline Flow Switch
PSG
Malema
1060 S Rogers Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33487
USA
P: +1 (800) 637-6418
psgdover.com
Where Innovation Flows